
2014 Nittany Lion Invitational
Dates: Oct 3-5, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6328

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Columbia 297 301 598 +22
2 Yale 296 303 599 +23
3 Harvard 302 300 602 +26
4 Western Michigan 298 305 603 +27
5 Akron 309 302 611 +35

Princeton 304 307 611 +35
7 Maryland 306 306 612 +36
8 Old Dominion 311 303 614 +38
9 William & Mary 310 307 617 +41
10 Penn State 323 299 622 +46

Eastern Michigan 313 309 622 +46
12 Marshall 313 315 628 +52
13 Georgetown 309 320 629 +53
14 Bucknell 340 321 661 +85
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Columbia 297 301 598 +22
T 8 Camilla Vik 74 75 149 +5
T 13 Monique Ishikawa 74 76 150 +6
T 18 Nancy Xu 78 73 151 +7
T 28 Jacqueline Chulya 72 81 153 +9
T 31 Rachel Shi 77 77 154 +10
T 65 Elizabeth Combs 84 78 162 +18

2 Yale 296 303 599 +23
T 6 Sandy Wongwaiwat 77 71 148 +4
T 8 Marika Liu 73 76 149 +5
T 13 Elisabeth Bernabe 70 80 150 +6
T 23 Jennifer Peng 76 76 152 +8
69 Sara Garmezy 80 83 163 +19
70 Caroline Rouse 82 82 164 +20

3 Harvard 302 300 602 +26
T 2 Anne Cheng 75 72 147 +3
T 18 Tiffany Lim 76 75 151 +7
T 23 Lita Guo 74 78 152 +8
T 34 Brenna Nelsen 77 78 155 +11
T 40 Christine Lin 82 75 157 +13
T 44 Courtney Hooton 78 80 158 +14

4 Western Michigan 298 305 603 +27
T 6 Anna Wilcoxson 70 78 148 +4
T 8 Laura Moutrey 77 72 149 +5
T 28 Emma Salata 74 79 153 +9
T 44 Chloe Lawrie 77 81 158 +14
T 51 Kaitlyn Watkins 84 76 160 +16
T 57 Julia Champion 80 81 161 +17

5 Akron 309 302 611 +35
T 2 Frida Fougberg 73 74 147 +3
T 23 Laura Murray 77 75 152 +8
T 36 Alejandra Velasco 79 77 156 +12
T 40 Pader Her 81 76 157 +13
71 Sierra Everson 80 85 165 +21
T 81 Mallory Etcheberry 85 88 173 +29

T 5 Princeton 304 307 611 +35
T 8 Alex Wong 76 73 149 +5
T 18 Hana Ku 75 76 151 +7
T 40 Sydney Kersten 75 82 157 +13
T 51 Tenley Shield 84 76 160 +16
T 57 Jordan Lippetz 78 83 161 +17
83 Mary Funk 84 91 175 +31

7 Maryland 306 306 612 +36
T 8 Juliet Vonghoumy 77 72 149 +5
T 13 Heidi Baek 73 77 150 +6
T 31 Alexandra Papell 76 78 154 +10
T 48 Jessica Gregory 80 79 159 +15
T 81 Kavita Sehmi 93 80 173 +29
84 Panitta Yusabai 86 90 176 +32

8 Old Dominion 311 303 614 +38
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T 2 Charlotte Hindmoor 76 71 147 +3
T 28 Rachel Walker 76 77 153 +9
T 34 Katerina Vlasinova 80 75 155 +11
T 57 Lauren Eklund 81 80 161 +17
T 65 Maggie Simmermacher 79 83 162 +18

9 William & Mary 310 307 617 +41
T 23 Alex Liu 74 78 152 +8
T 31 Kellie Edelblut 77 77 154 +10
T 40 Tina Chang 82 75 157 +13
T 48 Katie Edelblut 82 77 159 +15
T 57 Mia Zanghetti 79 82 161 +17
T 65 Anna McMullen 80 82 162 +18

10 Penn State 323 299 622 +46
T 13 Katlyn Elliott 78 72 150 +6
T 36 Grace Chung 83 73 156 +12
T 44 Erin Michel 82 76 158 +14
T 48 Elyse Archambault 81 78 159 +15
T 51 Catherine Herrera 82 78 160 +16
WD Ellen Ceresko WD WD WD +7

T 10 Eastern Michigan 313 309 622 +46
T 13 Kelsey Murphy 77 73 150 +6
T 18 Karyn Lee Ping 78 73 151 +7
T 57 Lauren Stephens 79 82 161 +17
T 57 Kylie Raines 80 81 161 +17
T 65 Thelma Beck 79 83 162 +18
86 Lois Schoof 84 DQ 161 +17

12 Marshall 313 315 628 +52
T 2 Korakot Simsiriwong 74 73 147 +3
T 18 Sarah Helly 77 74 151 +7
T 57 Leigha Holt 79 82 161 +17
T 74 Natalie Irwin 83 87 170 +26
T 78 Ashley DeMoss 85 86 171 +27
T 85 Gabby Marcum 88 90 178 +34

13 Georgetown 309 320 629 +53
T 23 Mackenzie Boydston 74 78 152 +8
T 36 Patricia Lee 76 80 156 +12
T 51 Jacquelyn Eleey 79 81 160 +16
T 57 Lauren Gros 80 81 161 +17
72 Jenny Xiao 82 85 167 +23
T 78 Christine Schmitt 81 90 171 +27

14 Bucknell 340 321 661 +85
T 51 Emily Larson 84 76 160 +16
73 Jennifer Lee 84 84 168 +24
T 74 Nicole Mischler 87 83 170 +26
T 74 Callie Nelson 92 78 170 +26
T 74 Meghan Garanich 85 85 170 +26
T 85 Emily Timmons 88 90 178 +34



2014 Nittany Lion Invitational
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Round: 2
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Par: 72  Yardage: 6328

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Ariana Coyle Penn State 68 73 141 -3
T 36 Meaghan Coleman Penn State 80 76 156 +12
T 44 Kendall Allen Penn State 76 82 158 +14
T 51 Lilette Mocio Columbia 82 78 160 +16
80 Kelly Hwang Georgetown 86 86 172 +28
86 Kate Granahan Penn State 74 DQ 74 +2
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Columbia 297 301 598 +22
2 Yale 296 303 599 +23
3 Harvard 302 300 602 +26
4 Western Michigan 298 305 603 +27
5 Akron 309 302 611 +35

Princeton 304 307 611 +35
7 Maryland 306 306 612 +36
8 Old Dominion 311 303 614 +38
9 William & Mary 310 307 617 +41
10 Penn State 323 299 622 +46

Eastern Michigan 313 309 622 +46
12 Marshall 313 315 628 +52
13 Georgetown 309 320 629 +53
14 Bucknell 340 321 661 +85

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 *Ariana Coyle Penn State 68 73 141 -3
2 Charlotte Hindmoor Old Dominion 76 71 147 +3

Frida Fougberg Akron 73 74 147 +3
Anne Cheng Harvard 75 72 147 +3
Korakot Simsiriwong Marshall 74 73 147 +3

6 Sandy Wongwaiwat Yale 77 71 148 +4
Anna Wilcoxson Western Michigan 70 78 148 +4

8 Camilla Vik Columbia 74 75 149 +5
Juliet Vonghoumy Maryland 77 72 149 +5
Marika Liu Yale 73 76 149 +5
Laura Moutrey Western Michigan 77 72 149 +5
Alex Wong Princeton 76 73 149 +5

13 Kelsey Murphy Eastern Michigan 77 73 150 +6
Elisabeth Bernabe Yale 70 80 150 +6
Monique Ishikawa Columbia 74 76 150 +6
Katlyn Elliott Penn State 78 72 150 +6
Heidi Baek Maryland 73 77 150 +6

18 Nancy Xu Columbia 78 73 151 +7
Hana Ku Princeton 75 76 151 +7
Tiffany Lim Harvard 76 75 151 +7
Karyn Lee Ping Eastern Michigan 78 73 151 +7
Sarah Helly Marshall 77 74 151 +7



2014 Nittany Lion Invitational
Dates: Oct 3-5, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6328

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 *Ariana Coyle Penn State 68 73 141 -3
2 Charlotte Hindmoor Old Dominion 76 71 147 +3

Frida Fougberg Akron 73 74 147 +3
Anne Cheng Harvard 75 72 147 +3
Korakot Simsiriwong Marshall 74 73 147 +3

6 Sandy Wongwaiwat Yale 77 71 148 +4
Anna Wilcoxson WMU 70 78 148 +4

8 Camilla Vik Columbia 74 75 149 +5
Juliet Vonghoumy Maryland 77 72 149 +5
Marika Liu Yale 73 76 149 +5
Laura Moutrey WMU 77 72 149 +5
Alex Wong Princeton 76 73 149 +5

13 Kelsey Murphy E Michigan 77 73 150 +6
Elisabeth Bernabe Yale 70 80 150 +6
Monique Ishikawa Columbia 74 76 150 +6
Katlyn Elliott Penn State 78 72 150 +6
Heidi Baek Maryland 73 77 150 +6

18 Nancy Xu Columbia 78 73 151 +7
Hana Ku Princeton 75 76 151 +7
Tiffany Lim Harvard 76 75 151 +7
Karyn Lee Ping E Michigan 78 73 151 +7
Sarah Helly Marshall 77 74 151 +7

23 Lita Guo Harvard 74 78 152 +8
Jennifer Peng Yale 76 76 152 +8
Laura Murray Akron 77 75 152 +8
Mackenzie Boydston Georgetown 74 78 152 +8
Alex Liu William & Mary 74 78 152 +8

28 Rachel Walker Old Dominion 76 77 153 +9
Jacqueline Chulya Columbia 72 81 153 +9
Emma Salata WMU 74 79 153 +9

31 Alexandra Papell Maryland 76 78 154 +10
Kellie Edelblut William & Mary 77 77 154 +10
Rachel Shi Columbia 77 77 154 +10

34 Brenna Nelsen Harvard 77 78 155 +11
Katerina Vlasinova Old Dominion 80 75 155 +11

36 Alejandra Velasco Akron 79 77 156 +12
*Meaghan Coleman Penn State 80 76 156 +12
Patricia Lee Georgetown 76 80 156 +12
Grace Chung Penn State 83 73 156 +12

40 Christine Lin Harvard 82 75 157 +13
Pader Her Akron 81 76 157 +13
Tina Chang William & Mary 82 75 157 +13
Sydney Kersten Princeton 75 82 157 +13

44 *Kendall Allen Penn State 76 82 158 +14
Erin Michel Penn State 82 76 158 +14
Chloe Lawrie WMU 77 81 158 +14
Courtney Hooton Harvard 78 80 158 +14

48 Elyse Archambault Penn State 81 78 159 +15
Jessica Gregory Maryland 80 79 159 +15
Katie Edelblut William & Mary 82 77 159 +15

51 *Lilette Mocio Columbia 82 78 160 +16
Catherine Herrera Penn State 82 78 160 +16
Kaitlyn Watkins WMU 84 76 160 +16
Jacquelyn Eleey Georgetown 79 81 160 +16
Emily Larson Bucknell 84 76 160 +16
Tenley Shield Princeton 84 76 160 +16

57 Leigha Holt Marshall 79 82 161 +17
Julia Champion WMU 80 81 161 +17
Lauren Eklund Old Dominion 81 80 161 +17
Mia Zanghetti William & Mary 79 82 161 +17
Jordan Lippetz Princeton 78 83 161 +17
Kylie Raines E Michigan 80 81 161 +17
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Lauren Stephens E Michigan 79 82 161 +17
Lauren Gros Georgetown 80 81 161 +17

65 Maggie Simmermacher Old Dominion 79 83 162 +18
Elizabeth Combs Columbia 84 78 162 +18
Thelma Beck E Michigan 79 83 162 +18
Anna McMullen William & Mary 80 82 162 +18

69 Sara Garmezy Yale 80 83 163 +19
70 Caroline Rouse Yale 82 82 164 +20
71 Sierra Everson Akron 80 85 165 +21
72 Jenny Xiao Georgetown 82 85 167 +23
73 Jennifer Lee Bucknell 84 84 168 +24
74 Meghan Garanich Bucknell 85 85 170 +26

Callie Nelson Bucknell 92 78 170 +26
Nicole Mischler Bucknell 87 83 170 +26
Natalie Irwin Marshall 83 87 170 +26

78 Ashley DeMoss Marshall 85 86 171 +27
Christine Schmitt Georgetown 81 90 171 +27

80 *Kelly Hwang Georgetown 86 86 172 +28
81 Mallory Etcheberry Akron 85 88 173 +29

Kavita Sehmi Maryland 93 80 173 +29
83 Mary Funk Princeton 84 91 175 +31
84 Panitta Yusabai Maryland 86 90 176 +32
85 Gabby Marcum Marshall 88 90 178 +34

Emily Timmons Bucknell 88 90 178 +34
86 Ellen Ceresko Penn State WD WD 67 +7
86 Lois Schoof E Michigan 84 DQ 161 +17
86 *Kate Granahan Penn State 74 DQ 74 +2


